
Penair Cluster Primary Calendar 2022-2023 

 

• Penair events 

• Richard Lander events 

 

September 

Friday 30th September – Yr4/5/6 Girls Football Skills Festival (All Truro Schools) @ Penair 

September – Year 5/6  7-aside Football League (all Truro Schools) Organised by Richard Lander 

 

October  

Friday 7th October - Yr 3/4 Bisi Badminton (All Truro Schools) @ Richard Lander School 

Friday 14th October – Yr 5 &6 Mixed Football Qualifier (All Truro Schools) @ Richard Lander school 

Friday 21st October – Yr 5/6 Bisi Badminton (All Truro Schools) @ Richard Lander School (TBC) 

 

November  

Friday 4th November – Year 5/6  7-aside Netball Qualifier @ Penair (Max 2 boys on court) 

Friday 18th November – Yr5/6 Key Steps Gymnastics Qualifier (All Truro School) @ Aspire Gymnastics 

Club (organised by Richard Lander) TBC 

Friday 25th November – Key Stage 2 Multi Skills  (5,6) Penryn TISA 12:30-2:30 CSG 

 

December  

Friday 2nd December – Tregolls Young Sports Leader Training Day @ Penair 

Friday 9th December - 3X3 Basketball Y5,6 FINALS Penryn Sportshall  10:00-12:00  PEN 

Friday 9th December – Year 3/4 Feetbeat Dance Festival Qualifier (All Truro Schools) @ Richard 

Lander  

 

 

 



January  

Friday 6th January- Year 5/6 CSG Football Qualifier (Penair cluster)  @ Penair 

Friday 13th January – Year 5/6 Basketball Tournament (All Truro Schools) @ Richard Lander 

Friday 27th January – Key Steps Gymnastics FINALS  Penryn Gym Club  1:00-3:00  PEN 

 

February 

Friday 3rd February – Year 4,5, 6 Cross Country Qualifier (Penair Cluster) @ Penair 

Thursday 9th February - Football KS2 Mixed WEST FINALS Penryn STP 10:00-12:00 CSG 

Friday 10th February – Indoor Athletics CSG Qualifier (Penair cluster) @Penair  

February - Cross Country FINALS  TBC  TBC  PEN 

 

March  

Friday 3rd March - Feet Beat KS2 FINALS Penryn K Hall 9:00-1:00 CSG 

Friday 10th March – BEE Netball  (All Truro Schools) @ Penair  

Friday 17th March – Girls Football Tournament (All Truro Schools) @ Richard Lander 

Friday 24th March – Touch Rugby Qualifier (All Truro Schools) @ Penair 

 

April  

Friday 21st April – Year 5/6 In2Hockey Tournament (All Truro Schools) @ Penair 

Friday 28th April – Handball All Truro schools@ RL 

 

May  

Friday 5th May – Year 5/6 Dynamos Countdown Cricket Qualifier (All Truro Schools) @ Penair 

Friday 12th May  – Year 5/6 Rounders (Penair only) @ Penair  

Friday 19th May – Touch Rugby FINALS WEST Redruth RFC (TBC) 9:30 - 2:30 PEN 

Friday 26th May – Dodgeball Y5,6 WEST FINALS TBC 10:00-12:00 CSG 

Friday 26th May - Kea Young Leader Training Day 



June 

Friday 9th June – Quadkids Y3,4 (open entry)  Carn Brea 9:30-2:00 PEN 

Friday 9th June – Quadkids Y5,6 (open entry)  Carn Brea 9:30-2:00 PEN 

Tuesday 13th June – Aspire Games West Area 

Thursday 15th June – Aspire Games East Area 

Friday 16th June – TRLC Games @ Penair TBC 

Wednesday 21st June – Aspire Girls Football  

Friday 23rd June – Year 3/4 and 5/6 Tennis Festival (Penair only) @ Penair 

Tuesday 27th June – Quadkids Y3,4  Carn Brea 9:30-11:30 CSG 

Tuesday 27th June - Quadkids Y5,6 Carn Brea 12:00-2:00 CSG 

Wednesday 28th June – EYFS Games North Area 

Friday 30th June – Bowls Y3,4 and Y5,6 TBC TBC CSG 

 

July  

Friday 7th July – Dynamos Countdown Cricket Y5,6 Mixed FINALS Penryn Astro  10:00-1:00 PEN 

Friday 7th July - Big Summer Primary Sports Day @Penair TBC 

 

 


